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Gary Leonard Hoather

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode

Date of birth
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
SAME DAY PLC

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

SAME NIGHT LIMITED

AUTO CLUB EUROPE (INSURANCE
SERVICES) LIMITED

CRESCENT OFFICE SERVICES
LIMITED

CRESCENT TRAVEL LIMITED
SAME DAY DIRECT DELIVERIES
LIMITED

SAME DAY DIRECT DELIVERIES
LIMITED

SAME DAY AIR EXPRESS LIMITED

SAME DAY AIR EXPRESS LIMITED
SAME DAY DIRECT LIMITED

SAME DAY DELIVERIES LIMITED

SAME DAY DELIVERIES LIMITED
SAME DAY DIRECT LIMITED
CRESCENT P & M LIMITED
TANFADE LIMITED

TANFADE LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

December 1960

Gary Leonard Hoather

Number
02098086

Number
03422432
02603498

02704431

02023145
02655971

02655971

02546624

02546624
02629744

02629818

02629818
02629744
02098110
01635836
01635836

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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901336393

901336393

4 Brunel Court, Rudheath Way
Off Gadbrook Road, Gadbrook
Park

Northwich

Cheshire

England

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

11/07/1991 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
20/08/1997 Director
19/04/1992 Director

07/04/1992 01/02/1994 Director

30/03/1992 Director
21/10/1991 Director
21/10/1991 Company
Secretary
08/10/1991 Company
Secretary
08/10/1991 Director
16/07/1991 01/08/1992 Company
Secretary
16/07/1991 30/03/1994 Company
Secretary
16/07/1991 Director
16/07/1991 Director
18/04/1991 Director
28/03/1991 Director
28/03/1991 Company
Secretary
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Gary Leonard Hoather 901336393
CHESHIRE STATIONERS LIMITED 01991085 Company is dissolved 28/03/1991 Director

N/A* - no information available
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